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Report Criteria:

Office Classes of 'CNTY','BR ,'CA ','DE 'EA ',FE ''GE ''HA ','LE 'Ll "LX ,'MA
Y'NE 'ON ','SM ','ST ','SU '
Candidate Status of - V

Order by Office Class, Offices, Party

County Offices

County Court Judge

County

County

County

County

Court

Court

Court

Court

Judge

Judge

Judge

Judge

County Court Judge

County Court Judge

County

County

Court

Court

Judge

Judge

CON

CON

DEM

DEM

GRE

IND

REP

REP

WOR

CON

CON

DEM

DEM

IND

REP

REP

WOR

PATRICK J OSULLIVAN
3217 LYON RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035

KATHLEEN A RAPASADI
3493 KNOLLS AVE E
CANASTOTA NY 13032

PO BOX 678
CANASTOTA NY 13032

MARIAN J CERIO
121 STROUD ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032

SUZANNE KNIGHT DEBOTTIS
482 FOXWOOD TERR
ONEIDA NY 13421

MARIAN CERIO
121 STROUD ST

CANASTOTA

PATRICK J
3217 LYON
CAZENOVIA

PATRICK J
3217 LYON
CAZENOVIA

NY 13032

OSULLIVAN
RD
NY 13035

OSULLIVAN
RD
NY 13035

KATHLEEN A RAPASADI
3493 KNOLLS AVE E
CANASTOTA NY 13032

PO BOX 678
CANASTOTA NY 13032

MARIAN J CERIO
121 STROUD ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032

44

44

543

543

131

781

781

12

07/06/2015

07/09/2015

07/08/2015

07/09/2015

07/08/2015

07/06/2015

07/06/2015

07/08/2015

07/08/2015

16:

11:

16:

10:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

40

57

30

15

31

39

40

47

31
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County Offices
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Brookfield Offices
Brookfield Town Council DEM DEM JOSEPH H WALKER 21 07/07/2015 13:25

9314 OULEOUT RD

NORTH BROOKFIELD NY 13418
Brookfield Town Council REP REP JONATHAN HAAR 26 07/06/2015 10:27

1495 PADDOCK RD

WEST EDMESTON NY 13485
Brookfield Town Council REP REP CLINTON A ABRAMS 26 07/06/2015 10:23

10899 HOXIE RD

WEST EDMESTON NY 13485
Brookfield Supt. of Highways REP REP ROBERT J PIERSMA 26 07/06/2015 10:23

11303 NORTH ST

LEONARDSVILLE NY 13364

PO BOX 65

LEONARDSVILLE NY 13364
Brookfield Town Supervisor CON CON JOHN J SALKA 2 07/08/2015 11:10

9733 KEITH RD

WEST EDMESTON NY 13485
Brookfield Town Supervisor REP REP JOHN J SALKA 26 07/06/2015 10:25

9733 KEITH RD

WEST EDMESTON NY 13485

6 Petitions Reported
[ 6 Petitions Reported j
r_petitionfiledreport
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Cazenovia Offices

Cazenovia Town Council REP REP THOMAS M DRISCOLL 94 07/06/2015 @ 15:32
21 OLD FARM LN
CAZENOVIA NY 13035

1 Petitions Reported

[ 1 Petitions Reported ]
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Office Name AFF Candidate Name / Address / Mailing Sig Req Date Filed
DeRuyter Offices
DeRuyter Town Clerk REP REP REBECCA M WIGHTMAN 23 07/07/2015 14:41
1210 STATE ROUTE 13
DERUYTER NY 13052
DeRuyter Town Council REP REP CEDRIC M BARNES JR 23 07/07/2015 14:40
1260 E LAKE RD
DERUYTER NY 13052
DeRuyter Town Council REP REP EDWIN B COON 23 07/07/2015 14:40
883 STATE ROUTE 13
DERUYTER NY 13052
DeRuyter Supt. of Highways CON CON WALTER C COOK 2 07/07/2015 14:41
1835 STATE ROUTE 13
NEW WOODSTOCK NY 13122
DeRuyter Supt. of Highways REP REP WALTER C COOK 23 07/07/2015 14:41
1835 STATE ROUTE 13
NEW WOODSTOCK NY 13122
DeRuyter Town Justice REP REP JOHN A FOX 23 07/07/2015 14:41
1330 MIDDLE LAKE RD
DERUYTER NY 13052
DeRuyter Town Supervisor REP REP DANIEL S DEGEAR 23 07/07/2015 14:40
1705 CAREY RD
DERUYTER NY 13052
7 Petitions Reported
[ 7 Petitions Reported j
r_petitionfiledreport
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Eaton Offices

ﬁaton Town Council REP REP JOSEPH WICKS 40 07/06/2015 @ 15:01
3337 NORTHSIDE CIR
BOUCKVILLE NY 13310

Eaton Town Supervisor REP REP CLIFF MOSES 40 07/06/2015 @ 15:01
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

PO BOX 604
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

2 Petitions Reported

[ 2 Petitions Reported j
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Fenner Offices
Fenner Town Council REP REP ADAM PUSHLAR 23 07/07/2015 09:38
5140 BUYEA RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Fenner Town Council REP REP WILLIAM W WESTER 23 07/07/2015 09:37
2927 MORAINE RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Fenner Supt. of Highways REP REP DAN SMITH 23 07/07/2015 09:37
5082 EMHOFF RD
CHITTENANGO NY 13037
Fenner Town Supervisor REP REP DAVE JONES 23 07/07/2015 09:35
4879 NELSON RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Fenner Tax Collector REP REP SHARON LARKIN 23 07/07/2015 09:34
5400 NELSON RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035
5 Petitions Reported
[ 5 Petitions Reported j
r_petitionfiledreport
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Georgetown Offices

Georgetown Town Clerk REP

Georgetown Town Council REP

Georgetown Town Council REP

Georgetown Supt. of Highways REP

Georgetown Town Justice REP

Georgetown Town Supervisor REP

REP SARAH BRUSH
4454 LEBANON RD
EATON NY 13334

PO BOX 107
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

REP BART CHAPIN
1657 STATE ROUTE 80
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

REP MAC SERGENT
4203 LEBANON RD
EATON NY 13334

PO BOX 29
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

REP HOWARD HUNTER
1536 MORROW RD
ERIEVILLE NY 13061

REP RONALD HAILSTON
460 STATE ROUTE 26
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

REP PAUL H WALROD
648 STATE ROUTE 26
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

PO BOX 89
GEORGETOWN NY 13072

6 Petitions Reported

[ 6 Petitions Reported j

10

10

10

10

10

10

07/08/2015

07/08/2015

07/08/2015

07/08/2015

07/08/2015

07/08/2015
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11:
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03
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Lebanon Offices
Lebanon Town Clerk REP REP JOANN L COLLINS 16 07/07/2015 15:30

1893 BRADLEY BROOK RD

EARLVILLE NY 13332
Lebanon Town Council REP REP CAROL A KING 16 07/07/2015 15:30

6436 CRAINE LAKE RD

HAMILTON NY 13346
Lebanon Town Council REP REP MARIE C MORGAN 16 07/07/2015 15:31

5392 LEBANON RD

EARLVILLE NY 13332
Lebanon Supt. of Highways REP REP ALEX P HODGE 16 07/07/2015 11:06

6087 VOSBURG RD

EARLVILLE NY 13332
Lebanon Town Supervisor CON CON JAMES S GOLDSTEIN 1 07/09/2015 11:39

5504 S LEBANON RD

EARLVILLE NY 13332

5 Petitions Reported
[ 5 Petitions Reported j
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Lincoln Offices
Lincoln Town Council- 2 yr vac REP MATTHEW W EDDY 27 07/09/2015 11:20
6974 S COURT ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lincoln Town Council REP REP DOUGLAS R HOLDRIDGE 27 07/06/2015 12:20
3729 WATSON RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lincoln Town Council REP REP WAYNE B HERTEL 277 07/08/2015 16:21
3825 ALENE CORNERS RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lincoln Town Justice REP REP ROBERT B STURDEVANT JR 27 07/08/2015 13:42
6513 BUYEA RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lincoln Town Justice REP REP H T KISSEL 27 07/08/2015 13:42
6484 VEDDER RD
ONEIDA NY 13421
Lincoln Town Supervisor REP REP WAYNE M EDDY 27 07/08/2015 13:42
5981 CHAPMAN RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lincoln Town Supervisor REP REP DARRIN P BALL 27 07/08/2015 13:42
3871 INGALLS CORNERS RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032-4167
Lincoln Town Supervisor REP REP HOWARD II WEST 27 07/09/2015 11:21
3971 CLOCKVILLE RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
8 Petitions Reported
[ 8 Petitions Reported j
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Lenox Offices
Lenox Town Council REP REP RICHARD J WIMMER 104 07/06/2015 10:12
355 ROSEWOOD CIR
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lenox Town Council REP REP THOMAS E BUSH 104 07/06/2015 10:12
723 N PETERBORO ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lenox Town Council REP REP JOHN PINARD 104 07/08/2015 13:49
1538 STATE ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lenox Town Justice REP REP GRACE E RAPASADI 104 07/07/2015 09:47
122 BELLEVIEW DR
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Lenox Town Justice REP REP EDWARD A POKORNY 104 07/07/2015 09:47
304 NEW BOSTON ST
CANASTOTA NY 13032
5 Petitions Reported
[ 5 Petitions Reported j
r_petitionfiledreport
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Madison Offices
Madison Town Council CON CON GREGORY M REUTER 2 07/09/2015 10:00

526 FRANK RD

HAMILTON NY 13346
Madison Town Council CON CON BRADLEY A DIXON 2 07/09/2015 16:40

7270 BUTTERNUT LN

HAMILTON NY 13346
Madison Town Council REP REP BRADLEY A DIXON SR 39 07/08/2015 14:41

7270 BUTTERNUT LN

HAMILTON NY 13346
Madison Town Council REP REP GREGORY M REUTER 38 07/08/2015 14:41

526 FRANK RD

HAMILTON NY 13346

4 Petitions Reported
[ 4 Petitions Reported j
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Nelson Offices
Nelson Town Clerk REP REP DEBORAH J COSTELLO 28 07/07/2015 @ 10:27

3967 NELSON HTS RD

CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Nelson Town Council REP REP JOHN LAUBSCHER 28 07/08/2015 @ 10:15

3938 NELSON HTS RD

CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Nelson Supt. of Highways REP REP JOHN R SEVIER JR 28 07/08/2015 @ 13:53

3573 OLD STATE RD

ERIEVILLE NY 13061

3 Petitions Reported
[ 3 Petitions Reported j
r_petitionfiledreport

User: LPC

eSuite - PACETS Version 5.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services Inc.

Station: MCBEWS003



08/10/2015
9:58 am

Office Name

AFF

Madison County Board of Elections
Petitions Filed Report

Candidate Name / Address / Mailing

Sig Req

Date Filed

Page 14

Oneida Offices

Oneida City Chamberlain DEM

Oneida City Chamberlain REP

Oneida City Council Ward 1

Oneida City Council Ward 1

Oneida City Council Ward 1

Oneida City Council Ward 2

Oneida City Council Ward 2

Oneida City Council Ward 3

Oneida City Council Ward 4

Oneida City Council Ward 4

Oneida City Council Ward 5

Oneida City Council Ward 5

DEM

REP

WOR

DEM

WOR

DEM

CON

REP

DEM

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

REP

WOR

DEM

WOR

DEM

CON

REP

DEM

DEM

NANCY ANDREWS
238 W WALNUT ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

SCOTT R BOBO
280 BELMONT AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

ALAN COHEN
1905 WEST RD
ONEIDA NY 13421

CHASE L STOFFLE
114 E SANDS ST
ONEIDA NY 13421-2416

ALAN S COHEN
1905 WEST RD
ONEIDA NY 13421

MICHAEL F BOWE
102 MORGAN LN
ONEIDA NY 13421

MICHAEL F BOWE
102 MORGAN LN
ONEIDA NY 13421

ERWIN SMITH
346 CLEVELAND AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

HELEN B ACKER
321 BROAD ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

HELEN B ACKER
321 BROAD ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

DON MOORE
241 NORTH ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

JIM CHAMBERLAIN
610 W ELM ST

94

97

18

23

22

16

10

15

15

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/06/2015

07/06/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

15:

16:

15:

16:

15:

16:

16:

16:

13:

13:

16:

16:

07

30

09

30

09

22

24

19

10

10

18

01

r_petitionfiledreport

User: LPC

eSuite - PACETS Version 5.1.1 Copyright © NTS Data Services Inc.

Station: MCBEWS003



08/10/2015
9:58 am

Office Name

Madison County Board of Elections
Petitions Filed Report

AFF Candidate Name / Address / Mailing

Sig Req

Date Filed

Page 15

Oneida Offices

Oneida City Council Ward 5 WOR

Oneida City Council Ward 6 CON

Oneida City Council Ward 6 REP

Oneida Mayor CON

Oneida Mayor DEM

Oneida Mayor DEM

Oneida Mayor REP

Oneida Mayor REP

Oneida Mayor WOR

Oneida Supervisor Dist 1 REP

Oneida Supervisor Dist 1 REP

ONEIDA NY 13421

WOR JIM CHAMBERLAIN
610 W ELM ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

CON THOMAS L SIMCHIK
1015 TANNER RD
ONEIDA NY 13421

REP THOMAS L SIMCHIK
1015 TANNER RD
ONEIDA NY 13421

CON BRAHIM ZOGBY
114 E SANDS ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

DEM LEO N MATZKE
213 PARK AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

DEM A MAX SMITH
423 LENOX AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

REP BRAHIM ZOGBY
114 E SANDS ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

REP A MAX SMITH
423 LENOX AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

WOR A MAX SMITH
423 LENOX AVE
ONEIDA NY 13421

REP JOHN A REINHARDT
628 DEERFIELD DR
ONEIDA NY 13421

REP SCOTT A HENDERSON
219 E SANDS ST
ONEIDA NY 13421

12

94

94

97

97

63

63

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

07/09/2015

07/08/2015

07/09/2015

07/07/2015

07/09/2015

07/09/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015

09:

15:

16:

11:

10:

10:

16:

10:

11:

16:

16:

02

36

30

47

14

54

29

40

30

29

29
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Office Name AFF Candidate Name / Address / Mailing Sig Req Date Filed
Oneida Offices
Oneida Supervisor Dist DEM DEM JAMES V RAFTE 39 07/07/2015 16:17

457 E WALNUT ST

ONEIDA NY 13421
Oneida Supervisor Dist DEM DEM LEWIS CARINCI 39 07/07/2015 16:17

429 W ELM ST

ONEIDA NY 13421
Oneida Supervisor Dist DEM DEM JOSEPH A MAGLIOCCA 39 07/07/2015 16:01

429 GRAND ST

ONEIDA NY 13421
Oneida Supervisor Dist WOR WOR LEWIS CARINCI 1 07/08/2015 10:16

429 W ELM ST

ONEIDA NY 13421

27 Petitions Reported
[ 27 Petitions Reported j
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Smithfield Offices

Smithfield Town Clerk REP

Smithfield Town Council DEM

Smithfield Town Council DEM

Smithfield Town Council REP

Smithfield Supt. of Highways DEM

Smithfield Supt. of Highways IND

Smithfield Town Supervisor REP

REP

DEM

DEM

REP

DEM

IND

REP

JANICE C SEBRING
5313 OXBOW RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035

CAROL A LASICKI
4881 GOFF RD
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

PO BOX 258
CAZENOVIA NY 13035

JAMES C CORPIN
4517 ELIZABETH ST
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

KAREN HULLER PITTS
5256 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035

DANIEL J DAVIS
4471 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

DANIEL J DAVIS
4471 PLEASANT VALLEY RD
MORRISVILLE NY 13408

RICHARD O BARGABOS
6014 OLD COUNTY RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032

PO BOX 147
PETERBORO NY 13134

7 Petitions Reported

( 7

Petitions Reported j

17

17

17

07/07/2015

07/08/2015

07/09/2015

07/07/2015

07/06/2015

07/08/2015

07/07/2015

13:

15:

10:

13:

10:

10:

13:

25

16

38

25

26

03

25
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Stockbridge Offices
Stockbridge Town Clerk REP REP CAMI L KIEHN 23 07/07/2015 10:39
5935 STOCKBRIDGE FALLS RD
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
Stockbridge Town Council REP REP ROLAND C SHEA SR 23 07/06/2015 10:35
4672 BEAR PATH RD
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
Stockbridge Town Council REP REP THOMAS RICHMOND 23 07/06/2015 11:15
6360 MOSQUITO POINT RD
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
PO BOX 116
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
Stockbridge Supt. of Highways REP REP PETER R KIEHN SR 23 07/07/2015 10:39
5935 STOCKBRIDGE FALLS RD
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
Stockbridge Town Supervisor REP REP ALEXANDER R STEPANSKI 23 07/06/2015 10:35
5311 N MAIN ST
MUNNSVILLE NY 13409
5 Petitions Reported
[ 5 Petitions Reported j
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Sullivan Offices
Sullivan Town Clerk REP REP CHARLOTTE A FERSTLER 180 07/07/2015 14:38
679 MOORE RD
KIRKVILLE NY 13082
Sullivan Town Council CON CON JOHN E BRZUSZKIEWICZ 10 07/06/2015 15:27
9046 LUCAS RD
BRIDGEPORT NY 13030
Sullivan Town Council REP REP JOHN E BRZUSZKIEWICZ 180 07/07/2015 14:38
9046 LUCAS RD
BRIDGEPORT NY 13030
Sullivan Town Council REP REP JEFFREY B MARTIN 180 07/07/2015 14:38
5980 RIDGE RD
CAZENOVIA NY 13035
Sullivan Supt. of Highways CON CON ELWIN CENTNER 10 07/06/2015 10:23
109 CENTNER RD N
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Sullivan Supt. of Highways REP REP ELWIN C CENTNER JR 180 07/07/2015 14:38
109 CENTNER RD N
CANASTOTA NY 13032
Sullivan Town Supervisor REP REP JOHN M BECKER 180 07/07/2015 14:38
7142 HARSH RD
CANASTOTA NY 13032
7 Petitions Reported
[ 7 Petitions Reported j
[ Run Totals: 107 Petitions Reported ]
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